

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL (FA) NOS. 156 OF 2013; 163 OF 2013; 301 OF 2013; 869 OF 2013; 885 OF 2013; 947 OF 2013; 1009 OF 2013; 1046 OF 2013; 1203 OF 2013; 1318 OF 2013; 42 OF 2015; 282 OF 2015; 576 OF 2015; 579 OF 2015; 877 OF 2015; 907 OF 2015; 962 OF 2015; AND 998 OF 2015

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders

CORAM : M.G. GIRATKAR, J.
07TH JUNE, 2019.

In all these appeals, the appellants are directed to
file private paper book within a period of three months from
today.

JUDGE

*rrg.