

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

First Appeal Nos. 14/2015, 42/2015, 63/2015, 176/2015, 216/2015, 229/2015, 310/2015, 424/2015, 445/2015, 508/2015, 576/2015, 579/2015, 593/2015, 636/2015, 689/2015, 728/2015, 740/2015/, 773/2015, 776/2015, 825/2015, 871/2015, 877/2015, 880/2015, 907/2015, 962/2015, 979/2015, 1014/2015, 1069/2015, 1082/2015, 1139/2015, 3/2016, 13/2016, 24/2016, 94/2016, 186/2016, 225/2016, 226/2016, 230/2016, 266/2016, 296/2016, 332/2016, 337/2016, 395/2016, 424/2016, 435/2016, 438/2016, 462/2016, 490/2016, 503/2016, 504/2016, 511/2016, 520/2016, 551/2016, 554/2016, 564/2016, 577/2016, 582/2016, 594/2016, 596/2016, 621/2016, 623/2016, 637/2016, 638/2016, 654/2016, 670/2016, 688/2016, 698/2016, 718/2016, 740/2016, 746/2016, 751/2016, 760/2016, 764/2016, 772/2016, 797/2016, 823/2016, 824/2016, 874/2016, 877/2016, 893/2016, 905/2016, 919/2016, 935/2016, 953/2016, 962/2016, 973/2016, 975/2016, 1000/2016, 1045/2016, 1066/2016, 1070/2016, 1107/2016, 1111/2016, 1123/2016, 1194/2016, 1196/2016, 1197/2016, 1229/2016, 1233/2016, 1266/2016, 821/2017.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

--
Court's or Judge's Orders.

CORAM : VINAY JOSHI, J.

DATE : 15.11.2019.

Private paper books be filed within a period of six months.

JUDGE