

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NOS.3/2015, 430/2015, 520/2015, 524/2015, 550/2015, 558/2015,
576/2015, 636/2015, 661/2015, 740/2015, 1036/2015, 296/2016, 476/2016,
504/2016, 638/2016, 718/2016, 751/2016, 797/2016, 975/2016, 1000/2016,
1008/2016, 1123/2016, 197/2017, 1439/2017

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.
DATED : 18/02/2021

Paper book be filed within six months.

JUDGE

Trupti