

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO. 576 OF 2015

Vidarbha Irrigation Development Corporation, Nagpur
(Vs.)
Nivrutti Punjaji Jadhav and ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Ms.Yoshita V.Paliwal, counsel h/f Mr.Vijaykumar Paliwal, counsel for
respondent No.1.
Mr.Harshal Dubey, AGP for respondent no.2.

CORAM : V. G. BISHT, J.
DATE : 4th of March, 2022.

None present for the appellant.

Keep this matter for dismissal.

Stand over after four weeks.

(V. G. BISHT, J.)

Kavita